I
;
TABLE OF CONTENTS
English Page
Specifications ............... .............. 3
Operating Instructions ..................... 4
Sonie Sifter and Accessory Care ..... . ..... 6
Replacement Parts . ....................... 7

5230
5270
5325
5400
* These sizes available in phosphor
bronze or stainless steel only.
NOTE - If you are in need 01 a special sieve configuration not listed above, please contact the ATM
Corporation.
8
PRECISION SIEVESt
Stack column accomodates
a maximum 01 3 sieves
Sieve
Opening Cat. No.
Mlcrons
150 L3-M150
125 M125
105 Ml05
100 Ml00
95 M95
90 L3-M90
85 M85
80 M80
75 M75
70 M70
65 L3-M65
60 M60
55 M55
50 M50
45 M45
40 L3-M40
35 M35
30 M30
25 M25
20 M20
15 L3-M15
10 Ml0
5 M5
t Precision sieves are
double depth thus